

Investor Webinar

Waste Heat to Power ("WHP") technology leader, KALiNA Power Limited ("KALiNA" or the "Company") (ASX: KPO) is pleased to advise that it will host an investor webinar at 11 AM AEST on Thursday 19 May 2022.

Managing Director Ross MacLachlan will provide an update on the Company's current operations and recent developments.

The briefing will be followed by a Q&A session. Questions can be submitted now to <u>alex@investorstream.com.au</u> or in written form during the webinar.

Anyone wishing to attend the webinar must register using the below link.

Webinar Details:

Date and time: 11 AM AEST (9 AM AWST) on Thursday 19 May 2022.

Register via: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1637554767376290828

About KALiNA Power Limited

KALINA Power Limited is a clean-tech company in the Industrial Waste Heat to Power ("WHP") sector, producing zero-emissions power from heat produced by energy-intensive industrial processes that may otherwise be wasted, as well as from the heat available in geothermal resources. The technology has been commercially deployed across a range of industrial settings and applications at 16 plants around the world. KPO owns the worldwide patents relating to the KALINA Cycle®Technology and has one of the most substantial intellectual property portfolios in the sector.

For further information please contact:

Kalina Power Limited Tim Horgan *Executive Director* thorgan@kalinapower.com +61 3 9236 2800 +61 449279880

Ben Jarvis, Six Degrees Investor Relations: 0413 150 448

This announcement was approved and authorised for issue by the Board of Kalina Power Limited